P: +61 3 9645 1522 | E: mail@mcmillaneng.com.au | W: www.mcmillaneng.com.au
Features
•	 Creates an anchor point for prestressing
cables. Forms an onion shape to the end of
the cable by spreading and separating the
individual wires. Thus forming the onion shape
on the cable ends.
•	 Eliminates the need for anchor plates or barrel/
wedges.
Specifications
Capacity: 10T
Strand: 12.7 (0.5”) & 15.2 (0.6”)
Finish:  Gold zinc plate & painted
Dimensions: 410mm x 150mm x 75mm
  Handle 150mm high
Weight: 10kg
I
H
S
S
T
R
E
S
S
I
N
G
E
Q
U
I
P
M
E
N
T
Part No. Description
IHS-OJ-12.7 IHS Onion Jack - to suit 12.7mm strand
IHS-OJ-15.2 IHS Onion Jack - to suit 15.2mm strand
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
IHS-OJ-JAW-12.7 12.7 (0.5”) Jaws
IHS-OJ-JAW-15.2 15.2 (0.6”) Jaws
IHS-0010-04-SPR Cylinder 10T / 4” Stroke / Spring Return
IHS-0010-04-SPR-BC Button Cap to suit IHS-0010-04-SPR Cylinder
IHS-0010-04-SPR-SK Seal Kit to suit IHS-0010-04-SPR Cylinder
IHS-QA-F 3/8” Female Quick Action Coupler
IHS-QA-PLUG 3/8” Female Quick Action Coupler Protection Plug
IHS-OJ-CASE Carry Case
Accessories / Spares
1 of 1
MEG DS 003 B